GFWC-NC Arts Guild

Become a member of the GFWC-NC Arts Guild with a donation of \$100

"Find your Beat, Join the Rhythm"

Brooch.

The funds support the GFWC-NC President's and Director of Junior Clubs' Special Projects.



Each donation represents a philanthropic investment that will allow us to support the Arts in our state.

Join Us

Members will also receive the following recognition:

- A signed certificate of appreciation for supporting the GFWC-NC Arts Guild.
- Recognition in the 2025 and 2026 GFWC-NC Convention programs.
- Arts Guild Member Appreciation Reception hosted by the GFWC-NC President and Director of Junior Clubs at the 2026 GFWC-NC Convention.



Arts Guild Memberships will be available through Fundraising Committee Members and at meetings during the administration

